August 15, 2024
August 15, 2024
August 15, 2024
August 22, 2024
August 22, 2024
August 22, 2024
August 22, 2024
August 29, 2024

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

BLUEFIELD STATE UNIVERSITY
BOARD OF GOVERNORS
MASTER MEETING SCHEDULE
2024-2025

Housing Committee

Student Life Committee

Athletics Committee

Development Committee

Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

Executive Committee

Board of Governors Regular Meeting

The 29t meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, Sept. 5 at 3 PM

October 17, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 24, 2024
October 24, 2024
October 24, 2024
October 24, 2024
October 31, 2024

December 5, 2024
December 5, 2024
December 5, 2024
December 12, 2024
December 12, 2024
December 12, 2024
December 12, 2024
December 19, 2024

February 13, 2025
February 13, 2025
February 13, 2025
February 13, 2025
February 20, 2025

The Development meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, March 6t at 1 PM

February 20, 2025

The Academic Affairs meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, March 6t at 2 PM

February 20, 2025

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Housing Committee

Student Life Committee

Athletics Committee

Development Committee

Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

Executive Committee

Board of Governors Regular Meeting

Housing Committee

Student Life Committee

Athletics Committee

Development Committee - cancelled
Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

Executive Committee

Board of Governors Regular Meeting

Enrollment Committee
Housing Committee
Student Life Committee
Athletics Committee
Development Committee

Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

The Budget meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, March 6t at 3 PM

February 20, 2025

4:00 p.m.

Executive Committee

The Executive meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, March 6t at 4 PM

February 27, 2025

4:00 p.m.

Board of Governors Regular Meeting

The 27th meeting has been rescheduled to Thursday, March 13t at 4:00 PM

April 10, 2025
April 10, 2025
April 10, 2025
April 10, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 24, 2025

June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 19, 2025

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Enrollment Committee

Housing Committee

Student Life Committee

Athletics Committee

Development Committee

Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

Executive Committee

Board of Governors Regular Meeting

Enrollment Committee

Facilities Committee

Student Life Committee

Athletics Committee

Development Committee

Academic Affairs Committee

Budget Committee

Executive Committee

Board of Governors Annual Meeting

Approved 6/20/2024
Revised 4.25.2025



Approved 6/20/2024
Revised 2.17.2025

All meetings will be held in the Boyd Conference Room unless otherwise notified.



